Football

Key Account Manager Football RPA Football North East

Name: Tom Rowley Name: Chris Hunter
Mobile: 07841 338 224 Mobile: 07841 338 221

Email: trowley@thegma.org.uk || Email:chunter@thegma.org.uk

RPA Football North West
Name: Adam Cooper
Mobile: 07593 436 347

Email: acooper@thegma.org.uk

Name: Phil Kime
Mobile: 07841 338 226
Email: pkime@thegma.org.uk

Senior RPA Football Central West
Name: Julien Morris

Mobile: 07519 103 040
Email: jmorris@thegma.org.uk

Name: Dan Milgate
Mobile: 07841 338 229

Email: dmilgate@thegma.org.uk

RPA Football South West

Name: Ashley Hendrickx-Nutley
Mobile: 07706 350 829

Email: ahendrickx-nutley@thegma.org.uk
*inc. Guernsey and Jersey
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Pitch Advisory Service
Regional structure for football

East Region
North East Central East —I
Durham Bedfordshire Berks and Bucks
East Riding Cambridgeshire Guernsey
North Riding Essex Jersey
Northumberland Hertfordshire Kent
Sheffield Huntingdonshire London
West Riding Lincolnshire Middlesex
Norfolk Oxfordshire
Northamptonshire Surrey
Suffolk Sussex
West Region
North West Central West South West
Cheshire Birmingham Cornwall
Cumberland Derbyshire Devon
Isle of Man Leicestershire Dorset
Lancashire Herefordshire Gloucestershire
Liverpool Nottinghamshire Hampshire
Manchester Shropshire Somerset
Westmorland Staffordshire Wiltshire
Worcestershire

GMA Pitch Advisory Service



https://www.thegma.org.uk/
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